
Tumsar Road - Balaghat DEMU Special/07813 - DEMU - SECR 
TMR/Tumsar Road Junction to BTC/Balaghat Junction 

3h 0m - 109 km - 16 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 TMR Tumsar Road Junction 10:00 0 1 0 54 SECR
2 TMS Tumsar Town 10:06 10:07 1m 0 1 5 54 SECR
3 MTWN Mitewani 10:10 10:11 1m 0 1 8 88 279 SECR
4 CCO Chicholi 10:17 10:18 1m 0 1 17 60 SECR
5 GBRI Gobarwahi 10:24 10:26 2m 0 1 23 61 SECR
6 DGBZ Dongri Buzurg 10:31 10:33 2m 0 1 28 79 SECR
7 MKZ Mahkepar Road 10:40 10:41 1m 0 1 37 62 SECR
8 SKLI Sukli 10:46 10:47 1m 0 1 42 35 SECR
9 TRDI Tirodi 10:56 10:58 2m 0 1 48 28 323 SECR
10 PUNA Pauniyan 11:15 11:16 1m 0 1 55 96 358 SECR
11 KGE Katangi 11:21 11:23 2m 0 1 64 12 341 SECR
12 LNW Lakhanwara 11:58 11:59 1m 0 1 71 60 SECR
13 KFX Kochewahi 12:05 12:06 1m 0 1 77 71 333 SECR
14 SGC Saongi 12:12 12:13 1m 0 1 84 93 SECR
15 WRI Waraseoni 12:18 12:20 2m 0 1 92 62 SECR
16 KAYI Kaydi Halt 12:26 12:27 1m 0 1 98 61 SECR
17 GRHX Garra 12:31 12:32 1m 0 1 102 16 395 SECR
18 BTC Balaghat Junction 13:00 0 1 109 - 303 SECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 13 2024 (22:02)

May 13 2024 (22:02)

1

1


